

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
CONTEMPT PETITION (L) NO. 4733 OF 2020
IN
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 2435 OF 2011

Sohail Haji Noor Mohammed Alias
Suhail Ismail Furniturewala and Anr.Petitioners

V/s.

Sajid Ismail Haji Noor MohammedRespondent

Mr. Ashish Gatagat i/b Mr. Rajdeep Lahiri for Petitioners.
Ms. Apurva Thipsay for Respondent.

CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM, J.
DATED : 9th MARCH 2021.

P.C. :

. Wrongly on board.

(K.R. SHRIRAM, J.)